
2015 Central PA Aquatic League

All Star Clothing Order Form Summary Sheet

T-Shirts and Sweatshirts per-ordered will available for pickup at the All Star meet on 
Sunday, February 22nd.

A limited amount of T-Shirts and Sweatshirts will be available for purchase at the meet.

We will also take orders at the meet for those swimmers who did not pre-order their shirts.

Orders submitted at the meet will be delivered to the meeting on Wednesday March 11th.

The completed Summary Sheet is to be emailed to 
Laura Strayer at laura.strayer@verizon.net no later than Saturday February 7th

One Check from your team is to be made payable to LPAC and is to be mailed with a 
copy of the summary order form to the following address:

Laura Strayer • 362 Goldfinch Drive • Palmyra, PA 17078

Team Name:

Contact Person:                                               Phone:

Email: 

Levin Promotional Products • Harrisburg, PA • ph:717-233-8844

Grand Total:

Size

T-Shirts Hooded Sweatshirts

Youth Med

Youth Lg

Adult Small

Adult Medium
Adult Large

Adult XL

XXL

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

22.00

22.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

27.00

10.00

12.00

N/AYouth Small

Long Sleeve T-Shirts

Qty Cost Qty Cost Qty Cost
12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

14.00

Total Total Total
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